

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6759 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.SER.TAX & CUS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ISPTAT INDUSTRIES LTD.& ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh dasti service to the unserved respondents is
allowed, permitted to be served through nearest civil court or
trial court.

List again on 14.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar