

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6759 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.SER.TAX & CUS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ISPTAT INDUSTRIES LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Narang, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance, proof of service is to be filed before
27.10.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

beena